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Oriental Lace

Chilly whiffs of wind gently blow through the forest
while peaceful sounds of nature cafch your ear, and
your senses fill with a rustic scent of nature.

You have found a peaceful spot in a beautiful forest.

In the evening, the sun creates a spectacular show of
breathtaking shades, purple, orange and red.

The warm, red tones of the sunset transform the
surroundings into a burning oriental landscape.
Combined with decorative ornaments and forceful
elements of nature, such as wood and stone, a rustic
look with a feminine touch is created.

K5220 - GB12

K5220 - AC71

K5220 - AC52

K5220 - GBS

K5220 - AC50

K5220 - GB4

K5220 - AC45




202146  Paichwork Lace
RF5220210 Woodpile
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QOriental Lace

RF52202107 Woodpile
w: 1982 cmx|: 166.4 cm

Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5275, 5285, 5295

RF52202146 Patchwork Lace 5220 RF52202147 Patchwork Lace
w: 1321 ecmx |: 161.4 cm w: 1321 ecmx |: 161.4 cm

ﬂ

GBS AC71 GB12 AC45 GB4 GBS AC71




Oriental Lace

RF52202136 Organic Lace 5220
w: 198.2 cm x |I: 365.4 cm

ﬂ

GBS GB12 AC52 AC71 GB4 AC45
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Photo

ﬁﬁ

GBS AC52 GB4 AC71 GB12 AC45

RF52202116 Lace Runner 5220
w: 130.0cm x |1 192.2 cm

RF52202126 Llace Corridor 5220
w: 1950 cmx1: 192.2 cm

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5275, 5285, 5295






QOriental Lace

RF52202108 Pine Tree 5220
w: 1982 cmx|: 96.1 cm

Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5275, 5285, 5295

Photo

RF52202106 Riverbed 5220
w: 198.2 cm x |: 128.1 cm

Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5275, 5285, 5295

Photo

RF52202157 Lacy Twigs 5220 RF52202156 Lacy Twigs 5220
w: 132.1 ecmx1: 178.2 cm w: 132.1 ecmx1: 178.2 cm

GBS GB4 GBS AC71



RF52202106
RF52202126
RF52202136
RF52202146
RF52202156

Ref.: 1219 ege

Riverbed

Llace Corridor
Organic lace
Patchwork Lace
Lacy Twigs

Oriental Lace

RF52202106 RF5ZI02126 RF52202136

RFSZ202146 RFSZ302156
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Funky Bloom

As the seasons change, nature's pretty flowers run
the gamut of colour, from the bright greens of
summer fo the faded neutrals of fall and the bare,
cool branches of winter.

The comerstone of this funky design story is a
simplified, graphical flower theme combined with
a funky ‘duo tone” with emphasis on shades of lime
and pink. The style is daring and courageous, et
minimalistic.

K5275 - GBS

K5275 - GB11

K5275 - GB10

K5275 - GB2

K5275 - GB8

K5275-AC18




RF52752246 Sweet Cookie




Funky Bloom

RF52752237 Happy Flora
w: 1321 emx1: 128.1 cm

GB11 GBS

RF52752247 Sweet Cookie 5275 RF52752248 Sweet Cookie
w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.0 cm w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.0 cm

ﬁ

GBS GB11 GB11 GB10




Funky Bloom

RF52752218 Blooming Runner 5275
w: 130.0 em x I: 192.2 cm

RF52752228 Blooming Corridor 5275
w: 195.0cm x| 192.2 cm

Photographic design - no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5220, 5285, 5295

nﬂ

Photo  GBIO  GB5 GBIl GBI  GB2 GBS
RF52752267 Tiny Bud 5275 RF52752257 Pretty Sprout 5275
w: 6.2 cmxl: 6.0cm w: 24.8 cm x I: 24.0 cm

K K K

€ UK e
e K -

GB10  GBI11




“ % - RF52752217 Blooming Runner 5275
w: 130.0 em x I: 192.2 cm

w: 195.0cm x |: 192.2 cm

: ) | | RF52752227 Blooming Corridor 5275

T

-

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5220, 5285, 5295

Photo GBI AC19 GB8 AC22 GB10  GBI18

RF52752266 Tiny Bud 5275 RF52752256 Pretty Sprout 5275
w: 6.2 cmxl: 6.0cm w: 24.8 cm x I: 24.0 cm

GB8 AC18 GB8 AC18
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RF52752216 Blooming Runner 5275
w: 130.0 em x I: 192.2 cm

RF52752226 Blooming Corridor 5275
w: 195.0cm x| 192.2 cm

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5220, 5285, 5295

ﬁﬁ

Photo GB8 AC19  ACI8 GBIl AC22

RF52752236 Happy Flora 5275 RF52752246 Sweet Cookie 5275
w: 132.1 cmx|: 128.1 cm w: 66.1 cm x| 64.1 cm

GB8 AC18 GB8 AC18

76



Funky Bloom

RF52752228 Blooming Corridor
RF52752237 Happy Flora
RF52752247  Sweet Cookie
RF52752248  Sweet Cookie
RF52752267  Tiny Bud

Ref.: 1205 ege

77



Juicy Jungle

Deep inside a densely grown jungle a mystery
unfolds, which is beautiful, rich and full of life.
large-leafed jungle plants combined with organically
shaped branches add a sweet and sophisticated
touch to the graphical look. Exotic jungle inspiration,
reflected through decorative paper cut designs,
leaves an organic yet stringent and contemporary
impression.

Vigorous, mysterious and juicy colours reflect a
unique jungle universe in blossom. The colour palette
is further enhanced through an impressive red spot
colour. It is an exotic floral journey info the heart

of the jungle. A journey destined to leave a lasfing
impression.

K5220 - AC56

K5220 - AC60

K5220 - GB6

K5220 - GB7

K5220 - AC66

K5220 - GB12

K5220 - AC52

K5220 - GBS



RF52202358

Foliage



Juicy Jungle

RF52202337 Botanic Collage
w: 1982 cmx|: 192.2 cm

GB7 AC60 GB12 GB6 AC66 AC56

RF52202347 Graphic Leaves 5220
w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.1 cm

ﬂﬂ

GB7 GB12 AC60 GB6 AC56  AC66

RF52202358 Foliage
w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.1 cm




Juicy Jungle

RF52202317 Jungle Runner 5220
w: 130.0 em x 11 192.2 cm

RF52202327 Jungle Corridor 5220
w: 195.0cm x |: 192.2 cm

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5275, 5285, 5295

Photo GB7 AC60  GB12 GBé6 AC66  AC56




Juicy Jungle

RF52202336 Botanic Collage
w: 1982 cmx|: 192.2 cm

GB7 GBS AC66

GB12 AC60 AC52 GB6

RF52202346 Graphic Leaves
w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.1 cm

GB12 GB7 GB6 AC60  AC66  AC52 GBS

5220

RF52202306 Jungle Floor
w: Q9.1 cm x |: 96.1 cm

Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5220, 5275, 5285
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RF52202316 Jungle Runner 5220
w: 130.0cm x I: 192.2 cm

RF52202326 Jungle Corridor 5220
w: 1950 cm x |: 192.2 cm

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5275, 5285, 5295

Photo GB12 AC60 AC52 GB6

ﬂ
GB7 GBS AC66

RF52202357 Foliage 5220 RF52202356 Foliage 5220
w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.1 cm w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.1 cm

GB12 AC66 GB12 GB7




RF52202306  Jungle Floor
RF52202327 Jungle Corridor
RF52202347  Graphic Collage
RF52202356 Foliage
RF52202358 Foliage

Ref.: 1214 ege

Juicy Jungle

RFSZ202306 RFSZI0ZN2T RFSZ202347

RF52202358 RF52X0Z358




Copenhagen Lounge

Outside, the city passes through in fastpaced motions
fo the sounds of buzzing crowds. Inside, the stylish
lobby provides a perfect place to unwind. Here, an
encounter is staged between the pulsating life of the
metropolis and the peaceful tranquillity of nature.

A confemporary blend of wooden design elements,
circular shaopes and floral ornaments creates o
modern, Scandinavian design expression.
Combinations of cool, monochrome greys and details
in lemon and black fill the space with a feeling of
energy and well-being. A space to recharge.

K5220 - GB8

K5220 - GB?

K5220 - GB12







RF52202436 Framework

w: 198.2 cm x I:
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Copenhagen Lounge

5220

RF52202416 Rosewood Runner

w: 130.0 cm x |: 192.2 cm

5220

RF52202426 Rosewood Corridor

w: 195.0cm x |: 192.2 cm

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5275, 5295

89
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RF52202456 Maxi Dot
w: 124 cmxl: 29.2 cm

Maxi Dot

w: 124 cmxl: 29.2 cm

Copenhagen Lounge
RF52202406 Rosewood
w: 1321 emx|: 192.2 cm

RF52202457







Q2

Copenhagen Lounge

RF52202447 Filigree Flower 5220
w: 991 cmx |: 96.1 cm

GB8 GB9 GBI GB2

RF52202446 Filigree Flower 5220
w: Q9.1 cm x |: 96.1 cm

RF52202466 Filigree 5220 RF52202476 Dots on Line 5220
w: 284 cmx | 27.5 cm w: 8.3 cmx|: 44.3 cm

ﬁ ﬁ

GB9 GB8 GB9 GB8




RF52202406 Rosewood
RF52202426 Rosewood Corridor
RF52202436 Framework
RF52202456 Maxi Dot
RF52202466  Filigree

Ref.: 1212 ege
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Copenhagen Lounge

RF52202458



Q4

Transparent Flower

A delicate scent of beautiful flowers envelopes the
room and leads your thoughts to velvety, 18" century
boudoirs. In this space, a warm encounter between
nature and the everdreaming cosmopolitan takes
place.

Light, fresh pastels in a combination with black or
cream conlfribute fo a feminine atmosphere offering
a respite from the heat and strain of a hectic life.

Be inspired by the wealth of transparent flowers and
stringent designs with a modern twist.

K5275 - GB2

K5275 - AC22

K5275 - AC27

K5275 - AC23

K5275 - AC38

K5275 - AC47

K5275 - GBS
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Q6

Transparent Flower

RF52752506 Lily Flower 5275
w: 1982 cm x |: 96.1 cm

Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5220, 5295

Photo  GB2 - background can be recoloured

RF52752507 Young |.i|y 5275
w: 991 cmx |1 48.1 cm

Photographic design - no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5220, 5295

Photo  GB2 - background can be recoloured

RF52752546 Kaleidoscope 5275
w: 99.1 em x |: 96.1 cm

GB2 AC38  AC23  AC22 GB1



Transparent Flower

RF52752508 Lily Flower 5275
w: 1982 cmx|: 96.1 cm

Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5285

Photo  GB5 - background can be recoloured

RF52752509 Young |.i|y 5275
w: 99 .1 cm x |: 48.1 cm

Cl Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5285

Photo  GBS5 - background can be recoloured

RF52752547 Kaleidoscope 5275
w: 99 1 emx|: 96.1 cm

GBS AC38 AC22 AC47 GB1

Q
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Transparent Flower

RF52752536 Abstract Flower
w: 198.2 cm x |: 207.0 cm

ﬂ

GB2 AC22 GB1 AC38  AC23 GBS AC27  AC47




Transparent Flower

RF52752506 Li|y Flower
RF52752507  Young Li|\/
RF52752508 Li|y Flower
RF52752509  Young Li|\/
RF52752526  Cosmic Corridor
RF52752556 Cosmic Flower

Ref.: 1209 ege
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Hyper Baroque

Impressive, architectural works of art, reminiscent of
baroque gardens at Versailles, and clusters of the most
beautiful rose bushes embellish the garden and together
creafe a powerful, yef feminine and romantic ambience.
Classical features reinterpreted with scrolls, photographic
roses and dot designs.

In the evening, hundreds of tiny lamps light up the beautiful,
baroque rose garden and transform all colours info

expressive shades of pink, purple and orange. Like the city,
which puts on a spectacular light show at nightfall, the
garden seems radiant. A feminine and romantic expression

in a daring inferpretation. Powerful turquoise and red colour
combinations in a close embrace with beautiful defails in pink,
purple and orange contribute to a strong and unsentimental
design statement. A space which fruly stands out.

K5275 - GB7

K5275 - AC42

K5275 - GB6

K5275 - AC37

K5275 - AC34

K5275 - AC28

K5275 - GB11

K5275 - GB10

K5275 - GB?



RF52752657

RF5275012
RF52752606




RF52752617 Hyper Runner 5275
w: 130.0 cm x |: 192.2 cm

RF52752627 Hyper Corridor 5275
w: 195.0cm x |1 192.2 cm

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5220, 5285

Photo GB7 AC28 AC42 GB6 AC37 GB12

RF52752647 Petite Scroll 5275 RF52752657 Funky Rosette 5275
w: Q9.1 cm x |: 96.1 cm w: 24.8 cm x1: 24.0 cm

GB7 AC42 GB6 GB7 AC28 AC42 GB6 AC37  GBI12



RF52752637 Scroll de Luxe
w: 1982 cmx|: 192.2 cm

ﬁﬂ

GB7 AC37  AC42 GB12 GB6

RF52752636 Scroll de Luxe
w: 198.2 cm x |: 192.2 cm

ﬂ

GB11 GB6 AC34  GB10

Hyper Baroque

5275




Hyper Baroque

RF52752606 Hyper Rose
w: 1321 emx|: 128.1 cm

Photographic design — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available on palette 5220, 5285

RF52752608 Superlove RF52752607 Superlove
w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.1 cm w: 66.1 cm x |: 64.1 cm

GB11 AC34




RF5275012 Uni Bordeaux

RF52752606 Hyper Rose
RF52752657 Funky Rosette



RF52752616 Hyper Runner 5275
w: 130.0 em x 11 192.2 cm

RF52752626 Hyper Corridor 5275
w: 195.0cm x |1 192.2 cm

Photographic design element — no recolour possible.
Similar predefined colour options are available

on palette 5220, 5285

ﬁﬂ

ﬁ
GB9

Photo GBIl  GBIO AC28 AC34  GB6
RF52752646 Petite Scroll 5275 RF52752656 Funky Rosette 5275
w: Q9.1 cm x |: 96.1 cm w: 24.8 cm x |: 24.0 cm

GB11 AC34 GB10 GB11 GB10 AC28 AC34 GB6 GB9




RF52752606
RF52752607
RF52752608
RF52752626
RF52752636
RF52752637
RF52752656

Ref.: 1208 ege

Hyper Rose
Superlove
Superlove
Hyper Corridor
Scroll de Luxe
Scroll de Luxe
Funky Rosette

Hyper Baroque

RF52TS2607 RF52T52608 RFS2TEGLE

RFS27T5263T RF52752656




Collection Overview



NATURE

Riverbed

RF52952102
page 9

Woodpile

RF52952103
page 6

Pine Tree

RF52952104
page 14

Lace Runner/Lace Corridor

RF52952112/
RF52952122
page 8

Organic Lace

RF52952132
page 7

Patchwork Lace

RF52952142
page 6

Lacy Twigs

RF52952152
page 6

RF52952155
page 12

RF52952113/
RF52952123
page 11

RF52952133
page 10

RF52952143
page ?

RF52952153
page 9

RF529521
RF529521 24
page 15

RF52952134
page 16

RF52952144
page 12

RF52952154
page 12

Collection Overview

SUPER NATURE

Riverbed

RF52202106
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RF52202107
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RF52202108
page 68

Lace Runner/Lace Corridor

RF52202116/
RF52202126
page 66

Organic Lace

RF52202136

page 65
Patchwork Lace

RF52202146 RF52202147
page 64 page 64
Lacy Twigs

RF52202156 RF52202157
page 68 page 68



Collection Overview

NATURE

Blooming Runner/Blooming Corridor

RF52752212/
RF52752222
page 21

Happy Flora

RF52752232 RF52752233
page 24 page 20

Sweet Cookie

RF52752242 RF52752243 RF52752244
page 24 page 20 page 23

Pretty Sprout

RF52752252

page 23
Tiny Bud

RF52752262
page 23

Jungle Floor

RF52952302
page 30

Jungle Runner/Jungle Corridor

RF52952312/ RF52952313/
RF52952322 RF52952323
page 29 page 34

RF52952332 RF52952333 RF52952334
page 28 page 33 page 32

Botanic Collage

SUPER NATURE

Blooming Runner/Blooming Corridor

B

RF52752216/ RF52752217/ RF52752218/

RF52752226 RF52752227 RF52752228
page 76 page 74 page 73
Happy Flora

RF52752236 RF52752237
page /6 page 72

Sweet Cookie

RF52752246

RF52752247
page 76 page /2 page /2

RF52752248

Pretty Sprout

RF52752257
page /3

RF52752256

page /4
Tiny Bud

RF52752266

RF52752267
page 74 page 73

Jungle Floor

RF52202306
page 82

Jungle Runner/Jungle Corridor

RF52202317/

RF52202316/

RF52202326 RF52202327
page 84 page 81
Botanic Collage

RF52202336 RF52202337
page 82 page 80



NATURE

Graphic Leaves

Collection Overview

SUPER NATURE

Graphic Leaves

RF52202346 RF52202347
page 82 page 80
Foliage

RF52952342 RF52952343 RF52952344

page 30 page 33 page 32

Foliage

RF52952352 RF52952353 RF52952354
page 33 page 32

3 32
a ]
g g
o
(@]
Q.

RF52952402
page 40

Rosewood Runner/Rosewood Corridor

RF52952412/
RF52952422
page 39

Framework

RF52952432
page 38

Filigree Flower

RF52952442
page 42

Maxi Dot

RF52952452 RF52952453
page 40 page 40
Filigree

RF529052462
page 42

RF52202356 RF52202357 RF52202358
page 84 page 84 page 80
Rosewood

WY,
RF52202406
page 90

Rosewood Runner/Rosewood Corridor

RF52202416/

RF52202426
page 89

Framework

RF52202436
page 88

Filigree Flower

.

RF52202446
page 92 page 92

Maxi Dot

RF52202456 RF52202457
page Q0 page 90
Filigree

RF52202466
page 92



Collection Overview

NATURE

Dots on Line

RF52952472
page 42

Lily Flower

RF52752502
page 50

Young Lily

RF52752503
page 50

Cosmic Runner/Cosmic Corridor

SUPER NATURE

Dots on Line

RF52202476
page 92

Lily Flower

ey

RF52752506 RF52752508
page 96 page 97
Young Lily

B ACAT &

P EET

E A% 4

RF52752507 RF52752509
page 96 page 97

Cosmic Runner/Cosmic Corridor

RF52752512/
RF52752522
page 48

Abstract Flower

RF52752532

=~ O
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x 9
= 5
193]
Q
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i}
@

RF52752542
page 50

Cosmic Flower

RF52752552
page 48

Cosmic

RF52752562
page 48

RF52752513/
RF52752523
page 47

RF52752533
page 46

RF52752543
page 50

RF52752553
page 47

RF52752563
page 47

RF52752516/
RF52752526
page 98

Abstract Flower

o

|
LT F

RF52752536
page 100

Kaleidoscope
P ]

[ ]
RF52752546 RF52752547
page 96 page 97

page 98

Cosmic

RF52752566
page 98



NATURE

Rosy Rose

RF52752602
page 56

Rosy Runner/Rosy Corridor

RF52752612/ RF52752613/
RF52752622 RF52752623
page 58 page 55

s

Scroll de Luxe

== N W
3 K ? o 'Ir.
e
Wb

RF52752632 RF52752633
page 56 page 54

N

Petite Scroll

.. E-

RF52752642 RF52752643

page 58 page 55
Funky Rosette

Collection Overview

SUPER NATURE

Hyper Rose

RF52752606

page 106

Superlove

RF52752607 RF52752608
page 106 page 106

Hyper Runner/Hyper Corridor

RF52752616/ RF52752617/
RF52752626 RF52752627
page 108 page 104

Scroll de Luxe

RF52752636 RF52752637
page 105 page 105

Petite Scroll

RF52752646 RF52752647
page 108 page 104
Funky Rosette

RF52752652 RF52752653 RF52752654 RF52752656 RF52752657
page 58 page 54 page 55 page 108 page 104




Colour palettes

Colour palette 5220

A20043 GB4 K20044

K20047 | GB8 K20048 @ GB9 K20049 GBI10 K20050

Accent Colours - for use in areas of max. 10x10 cm
AC44 AC45 AC46 AC47 AC48 AC49 AC50 AC51 AC52 PACS3 | AC54

AC61 AC62 AC63 AC64 AC65 AC66 AC67 AC68 AC69 AC70 AC71 AC72

Colour palette 5275

K28378 K28374

K28380 | GB8 K28379 GB9 K27886 GBI10 K28360

Accent Colours - for use in areas of max. 10x10 cm
AC13 AC14 AC15 | AClé AC18 AC19 AC20  AC21 [AC22 AC23 AC24

AC31 AC32 AC33 AC34 AC35 AC36 AC37 AC38 AC39 AC40 AC41 AC42

Colour palette 5285

K28522 | GB3 K28523 K28524

K28527 = GB8 K28528 GB9 K28529 GB10 K28530

Accent Colours - for use in areas of max. 10x10 cm
ACl14 AC15 ACl16 AC17 ACI8 AC19 AC20 AC21 AC22 AC23 AC24

AC31 AC32 | AC33 AC34 AC35  AC36 AC37 AC38 AC39 AC40 AC41 AC42

Colour palette 5295

K28601 @ GB2 K28602 GB3 K28603 K20012

K28607 = GB8 K28608 | GB9 K28609 GB10 K28610

Accent Colours - for use in areas of max. 10x10 cm

ACISEACTIZ4E AC15S ACl16  AC17 ACI8 AC19 AC20 AC21 AC22 JAC23 - AC24

AC31 AC32 [AC33 AC34 AC35 AC36 AC37 AC38 AC39 AC40 AC41 AC42

AC55

AC25

K20045

K20051

AC56 | AC57

AC74 AC75

K28366

K28367

AC26 AC27

AC44 AC45

K28525

K28531

AC26 AC27

AC44 AC45

K28605

K28611

AC26 AC27

AC44 AC45

K20046

GB12 K20012

AC58 AC59 | AC60

AC76 AC77

K28364

GB12 K28368

AC28 AC29 AC30

AC46  AC47

K28526

GB12 K20012

AC28 AC29 AC30

AC46 AC47

K28606

GB12 K28632

AC28 AC29 AC30

AC46  AC47




Recolour

Graphic design

Select design Change background colour Change pattern colour
[chosen designs from the collection) Choose from GB1 — GB12 Choose from GB1 — GB12 and accent colours.

Bl N 1] 1] 1111

GB2 GB1 AC39 AC40 GB9 GB8 GB1 AC39 AC40 GB? GB8 AC45 GB2 GB5 AC27

Photographic design
Photographic design — no recolour possible, but similar predefined colour options are available on specified standard palettes

Colour palette 5295 Colour palette 5220 Colour palette 5275 Colour palette 5285

Photo Photo Photo Photo

Combination between photographic- and graphic design

Select design Recolour on same colour palette: Recolour on different colour palette:
Chosen designs from the collection Photographic design element — no recolour Photographic design element — predefined

Graphic design element — recolour as above Graphic design element — recolour as above
Colour palette 5295 Colour palette 5295 Colour palette 5275

HEEEEE NEEEEEE (EEHEEEE

Photo GB2 AC39 GB9 GB3 GB1 AC42 Photo GB8 AC45 AC27 GB5 GB6 GB2 Photo GB7 GB5 AC18 AC43 GB2 GB8




About Nature/sSuper Nature

The Nature/Super Nature collection is a unique addition fo ege's highline express concept, offering a multitude of
design possibilities perfectly suited for a wide range of interior design projects. A contemporary collection composed
of 12 expressive themes reflecting current frends and making it easy fo create innovative inferiors.

All this with:

J 6 unique design stories in 12 contemporary colour themes

. Recolour options (see p. 117)

. No minimum order requirements

J 7 standard qualities (see technical specifications p. 119)

. Undisputed performance standard EN'1307

. Performance classification fo fit any need; heavy & extra heavy use
J 24 hours sample service

o Dispatch within 2 weeks from receipt of order

The collection is developed in three of ege’s standard colour palettes: K5220, K5275 and K5295.

Recolouration is possible for all graphic broadloom designs and graphic elements in runner and corridor designs.
Recolouration is not possible for photographic broadloom designs and photographic elements in runner and corridor
designs. These are only available in predefined colour options as marked throughout the catalogue.

The collection contains some standard patterns in which blend colours are used. Solid and blend colours are shown in
colour codes beneath each pattern.

Colour codes GB1-12 equal solid colours and colour code AC equals blend colours.

Please note that both standard and special designs, with large uni-coloured areas, in Highline 80,/20 1100 and Highline
loop might require an approved production frial run prior fo final production.
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